
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00309, Sandpoint E Leg

U Minor Arterial
LARCH ST  Larch at US-95

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 1,997

 2,242
 1,384

Bonner (9)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 558

 617
 409

 1,439

 1,625
 975

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 1,663

W DIR - - - - - - 1,200

E DIR - - - - - - 463

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1,253 2,292 2,356 - 2,384 2,494 1,571

879 1,669 1,693 - 1,668 1,826 1,124

374 623 663 - 716 668 447

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1,177 2,086 2,289 2,168 2,299 2,474 1,714

825 1,475 1,686 1,593 1,631 1,815 1,188

352 611 603 575 668 659 526

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1,208 2,106 2,057 2,160 2,162 2,491 1,520

836 1,534 1,497 1,548 1,565 1,763 1,050

372 572 560 612 597 728 470

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1,139 2,042 2,120 2,068 2,222 2,296 1,489

802 1,501 1,557 1,527 1,601 1,680 1,061

337 541 563 541 621 616 428

30 31 - - - - -

1,103 2,307 - - - - -

782 1,679 - - - - -

321 628 - - - - -

MADW 1,176 2,167 2,206 2,132 2,267 2,439 1,591

STDEV 58 124 140 56 96 96 95

DAYFAC 1.70 0.92 0.91 0.94 0.88 0.82 1.25
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